APPNENDIX - XI

BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE

No. 0432

Dated: 26/06/2023

Certified that the existing building DAV MUKHYAMANTEL P. School (name of the building or premises) at Gumad Pal Rlock. Darbha dist Bastas DAY MUCHYAMMANTRI P. SCHOOL Cumad Palapper floors) owned/occupied by (name of the Institution) have complied with the Building safety requirements in accordance with National Building code Rules, and verified by the officers concerned of PWD (Name of Department/ Govt.) on. 26/06/2023.(date of inspection) in the presence of Manager/Secretary or his representative) and that the building/premises is fit for occupancy upto classesXI/(X/ XII) with effect from 26/06/2023 for a period of conditions as appended.

1. 2. 3.

4.

Issued on 26/06/2023 at 03:00PM by

* Strike out whichever is not applicable.

Signature with Seal :

Name : (J.S. - Toman) Designation : Sub-Divisional Officer <u>PW.D. (B|R) Sub-Division</u> Name & Address of Department/ OfficeDARBHA (C G.)

(Assistant Engineer & above officer of concerned Govt. Department only)

<u>Note:</u> This certificate should be signed / issued by Assistant Engineer & above officer of concerned Govt. Department only

* The filled up certificate should be either in Hindi or English. If it is issued in vernacular language, translated notarized version in English be uploaded along with the original vernacular certificate as a single pdf.